Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
Regionalliga West 12
Heimmannschaft
DC Mocht Nix
A1 Buhringer Thomas
A2 Gscholmann Daniel
A3 Hrnecek Andreas
A4 Bernhard Christian sen.
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
49
15
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171 B4
High-Finish A2 116, A2 111, B4 104
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Datum
19.5.2024

Spielort

Neumarkt an der Ybbs

Gastmannschaft
DC Rusch Darta 2
Sieben Anton
Schultz Kerstin
Fusselberger Patrick
Zollhuber Stefan
Klauser Alfred
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